
SI No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

TEACHER'S 
Name of the Teacher 

15 GEEMOL SHBU 

30 

FR. PHILIP JOSEPH CMI 

16 GOWREESH GOWDA BA 

31 

FR. MIDHUN MATHEW 
CMI 

17 GRACE SONIA 

POORNIMA KRUPA 

33 

ABHISHEK BIJU 

34 

AJISHYAD 

35 

ALBIN ROY 
ALFIN MARIA BABU 

|ANJANA SANTHOSH 
JANSONA JOSEPH 

ANU DAVID 
ANUSHA JOSHY 

22 JENEETTA SILVESTER 

ARIYAMOL A S 

DELNA JACOB 
DILEEP C 

24 JYOTHI KASTHOORY 

INDIRAKG 

IRENE GRACE PI 
JAYASREE KA 
JELEENA JACOB 

JITHIN MATHEW 

KAVERI SHIVLING 
|TODKAR 

KIRAN HN 
LAKSHMI MOHANAN 

LITTY MARY THOMAS 
MANU MARIYA 

32 MERINA PRADHAN 

MANJULA VS 
MARIA SNEHAP 

MICHEALRAJ V 

NAGESHN 

PRIYA KUMARI YADAV 

Kristu Jayanti 
CMI Public School 
Affiliated to CRSE, New Delhi. Afiliation No.8 30897 

An Intitut irs Naugod by (MIFahers Kannamaneala Renahtu 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
Subject/ Department 

PRINCIPAL 

ASSOCIATE 
ADMINISTRATOR 

MON. COORDINATOR 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS 
PE 

MATHEMATICS & 
COMPUTER 

ART & CRAFT 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

HINDI 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MONTESSORI 

BIOLOGY 

MONTESSORI 

KANNADA 

EVS 

ENGLISH 

MONTESSORI 

MATHEMATICS & 

COMPUTER 

ENGLISH 

MONTESSORI 

HINDI 

PE 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

BIOLOGY 

KANNADA 

MATHEMATICS 

MONTESSORI 

CHEMISTRY 

KANNADA 

MONTESSORI 

Qualification 

MA, B.Ed, MBA, M. Phil 
B.Com, B.P.Ed, M.P.Ed 

MA Sociology 
MA Political Science, B.Ed 

MA Linguistics, B.Ed 
M.Sc Physics, B.Ed 

M.Sc Mathematics, B.Ed 
MPEd 
MCA 

MA Fine Arts, BFA 
BA Psychology, B.Ed Special 

Education 

MA Hindi, B.Ed 
MSc Botany, B.Ed 

MA Economics, B.Ed 
BA Economics, Diploma in 

Montessori TTC 

M.Sc Biotech, B.Ed 

Diploma in Civil Engineering 
MA Kannada, B.Ed 
MSc. Microbiology 
MA English, B.Ed 

MSc Data Analytics 
B-Tech Computer Science, B.Ed 

MA English, MEd 
BCA, Diploma in Intermational 

Montessori, B.Ed 

MA Hindi, M.Ed 

B.Com, BPED 
MA Hindi, B.Ed 

M.Com 

M.Sc Zoology, B.Ed, SET, CTET 
BA Kannada, B.Ed 

B.Com, B.Ed 
MA, Diploma in Montessori, NTT 

M.Sc Chemistry, B.Ed, DA 
PUC, D.Ed 

MA English, NTT 

Experience 

21 years 
4 years 

12 years 
nil 

4 years 
5 years 
4 years 

nil 

nil 

10 years 
nil 

0.5 year 
nil 

6 years 
12 years 

6 years 

l year 
15 years 

nil 

18 years 
1.9 year 
8 years 

8 years 
5 years 

15 years 

12 years 
nil 

1.9 years 
2 years 

6 years 
2 years 
3 years 
2 years 

17 years 
2 years 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

RAMESHA G 
RAVI CHANDRA K 

REVATHIN 
|SANGEETHA T 
SHARON D'CRUZ 
SNEHA SEBASTIAN 
|SUCHITHRA C 
SUDHASHREE KH 
TEJASHWINI S 
TIJIN P T 

VARSHA U 
VINITHA MV 

PRINCIPAL 

Kristu Jayanti 
CMI Public School 
Affllated to CBSE, New Delhl. Afillation No.8 30897 

An lnstittion Managed by ( M Pather Kannamangala, Bengalur 

KANNADA 

LIBRARY 

MONTESSORI 

COUNSELOR 
ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

KANNADA 

MONTESSORI 

COMPUTER 

MATHEMATICS 

HINDI 

MA Kannada, B.Ed 
BA, M.L.ISc 

Diploma in Montessori and Nursery 
M.Sc in Counseling Psychology 

M.A. English, B.Ed 
M.Sc Mathematics, B.Ed 

B.Com, NTT 
MA Kannada, B.Ed 

M.Sc Computer Science 
MCA 

M.Sc Mathematics, B.Ed 
MA Sahithyarathnam, DLED 

8 years 
9 years 

7 years 
nil 

12 years 
2 years 

11 years 
12 years 
6 years 

nil 

1.9 year 
10 years 
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